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Recipients of the Chase Faculty Community Service

Award

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

2011-12

2010-11

2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06

Recipient

Kathryn Boyd Trull, M.D. iz

Aimee Pugh Bernard, Ph.D. g

Michelle Haas, M.D.

Timberley Roane, Ph.D. s
Timothy Seastedt, Ph.D. g
Sarah Krakoff, J.D.
Ben Kirshner, Ph.D.

Jeffrey Druck, M.D. g

Andrea O'Reilly Herrera, Ph.D. pq

Phillip Zeitler, M.D., Ph.D. n

David O|dS, Ph.D. [12]

Melissa Hart, J.D. us

Joseph Kay, M.D. u4

Jacquelyn Sullivan, Ph.D. s
Abby Farber, Ph.D. ps
Michael Radelet, Ph.D. u7
Bruce Evans, M.D.

Anthony Robinson, M.D.

Campus

University of Colorado
Anschutz

University of Colorado
Anschutz

University of Colorado
Anschutz

CU Denver
CU Boulder
CU Boulder
CU Boulder

University of Colorado
Anschutz

UCCS

University of Colorado
Anschutz

University of Colorado
Anschutz

CU Boulder

University of Colorado
Anschutz

CU Boulder
UCCS

CU Boulder
UCDHSC-HSC
UCDHSC-DDC
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Year
2004-05

2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98

1996-97

1995-96

1994-95

1993-94

Recipient
Marc Bekoff, Ph.D. ug

Jeffery Ferguson, Ph.D. ug

Kathryn Hassell, M.D. po
Bernard Amadei, Ph.D. p1
Adam Myers, M.D.

Martin Lockley, Ph.D.
Sara Qualls, Ph.D. 2
Oliver McBryan, Ph.D.
Joanne Ruth, M.S.N.
Glenn Morris, Ph.D. ps
Judith Barton

Richard Wobbekind, Ph.D. 4
Mary Ann Cutter, Ph.D. ps

Stephen Berman, M.D.

Salvador Rodriguez del Pino,
Ph.D.

Lynda Dickson, Ph.D. ¢
Ruben Martinez, Ph.D.
Catherine Wiley, Ph.D.
J. John Cohen, M.D.
Richard Noble, Ph.D. en
Douglas McKay, Ph.D.
Glenn Webster, Ph.D.

Lynn Mason

Nada Diachenko

Barbara Swaby, Ph.D. pg
Laura Cuetara

Nancy Brown, Ph.D., M.S.N.

Campus
CU Boulder

UCCS
UCHSC
CU Boulder
UCHSC
CU Denver
UCCS

CU Boulder
UCCS

CU Denver
UCHSC
CU Boulder
UCCS
UCHSC

CU Boulder

UCCS
UCCS

CU Denver
UCHSC
CU Boulder
UCCS

CU Denver
UCHSC
CU Boulder
UCCS

CU Denver
UCHSC
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https://coe.uccs.edu/people/teaching-and-learning/barbara-swaby-phd

Year Recipient Campus

1992-93  Raymond Williams, Ph.D. CU Boulder
John Miller, Ph.D. UCCS
Nancy Commins, Ph.D. CU Denver
Diane Goodwin, M.D. UCHSC

UCHSC : University of Colorado Health Science Center

UCDHSC-DDC: University of Colorado Denver and Health Science Center -- Downtown
Denver Campus

UCDHSC-HSC: University of Colorado Denver and Health Science Center -- Health Science
Center
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