Recipients of the Chase Faculty Community Service Award [1]

Year	Recipient	Campus
2022-23	Kathryn Boyd Trull, M.D. [2]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2021-22	Aimee Pugh Bernard, Ph.D. [3]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2020-21	Michelle Haas, M.D. [4]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2019-20	Timberley Roane, Ph.D. [5]	CU Denver
2018-19	Timothy Seastedt, Ph.D. [6]	CU Boulder
2017-18	Sarah Krakoff, J.D. [7]	CU Boulder
2016-17	Ben Kirshner, Ph.D. [8]	CU Boulder
2015-16	Jeffrey Druck, M.D. [9]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2014-15	Andrea O'Reilly Herrera, Ph.D. [10]	UCCS
2013-14	Phillip Zeitler, M.D., Ph.D. [11]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2012-13	David Olds, Ph.D. [12]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2011-12	Melissa Hart, J.D. [13]	CU Boulder
2010-11	Joseph Kay, M.D. [14]	University of Colorado Anschutz
2009-10	Jacquelyn Sullivan, Ph.D. [15]	CU Boulder
2008-09	Abby Farber, Ph.D. [16]	UCCS
2007-08	Michael Radelet, Ph.D. [17]	CU Boulder
2006-07	Bruce Evans, M.D.	UCDHSC-HSC
2005-06	Anthony Robinson, M.D.	UCDHSC-DDC

Year	Recipient	Campus
2004-05	Marc Bekoff, Ph.D. [18]	CU Boulder
2003-04	Jeffery Ferguson, Ph.D. [19]	UCCS
2002-03	Kathryn Hassell, M.D. [20]	UCHSC
2001-02	Bernard Amadei, Ph.D. [21]	CU Boulder
2000-01	Adam Myers, M.D.	UCHSC
1999-00	Martin Lockley, Ph.D.	CU Denver
1998-99	Sara Qualls, Ph.D. [22]	UCCS
1997-98	Oliver McBryan, Ph.D.	CU Boulder
	Joanne Ruth, M.S.N.	UCCS
	Glenn Morris, Ph.D. [23]	CU Denver
	Judith Barton	UCHSC
1996-97	Richard Wobbekind, Ph.D. [24]	CU Boulder
	Mary Ann Cutter, Ph.D. [25]	UCCS
	Stephen Berman, M.D.	UCHSC
1995-96	Salvador Rodriguez del Pino, Ph.D.	CU Boulder
	Lynda Dickson, Ph.D. [26]	UCCS
	Ruben Martinez, Ph.D.	UCCS
	Catherine Wiley, Ph.D.	CU Denver
	J. John Cohen, M.D.	UCHSC
1994-95	Richard Noble, Ph.D. [27]	CU Boulder
	Douglas McKay, Ph.D.	UCCS
	Glenn Webster, Ph.D.	CU Denver
	Lynn Mason	UCHSC
1993-94	Nada Diachenko	CU Boulder
	Barbara Swaby, Ph.D. [28]	UCCS
	Laura Cuetara	CU Denver
	Nancy Brown, Ph.D., M.S.N.	UCHSC

Year	Recipient	Campus
1992-93	Raymond Williams, Ph.D.	CU Boulder
	John Miller, Ph.D.	UCCS
	Nancy Commins, Ph.D.	CU Denver
	Diane Goodwin, M.D.	UCHSC

UCHSC: University of Colorado Health Science Center

UCDHSC-DDC: University of Colorado Denver and Health Science Center -- Downtown

Denver Campus

UCDHSC-HSC: University of Colorado Denver and Health Science Center -- Health Science

Center

Groups audience:

Office of Academic Affairs

Right Sidebar:

oaa_recognitions_grants_contact us

Source URL: https://www.cu.edu/oaa/recognitions/chase-faculty-community-service-award/recipients-chase-faculty-community-service

Links

[1] https://www.cu.edu/oaa/recognitions/chase-faculty-community-service-award/recipients-chase-faculty-community-service [2] https://connections.cu.edu/spotlights/commitment-health-care-vulnerable-communities-earns-cu-educator-chase-faculty-community [3] https://connections.cu.edu/spotlights/chase-faculty-community-service-award-honors-educator-s-science-and-health-care-outreach

[4] https://connections.cu.edu/spotlights/doctor-s-commitment-health-care-those-need-earns-chase-faculty-community-service-award [5] https://connections.cu.edu/spotlights/stem-educator-s-far-reaching-impact-recognized-chase-faculty-community-service-award [6]

https://connections.cu.edu/stories/engaging-community-land-conservation-and-preservation-cu-boulder-professor-honored-chase [7] https://connections.cu.edu/stories/colorado-law-s-krakoff-receives-chase-faculty-community-service-award [8] https://connections.cu.edu/stories/kirshner-advocate-young-people-classrooms-and-communities-receives-chase-faculty-community

- [9] https://connections.cu.edu/spotlights/champion-child-cancer-patients-receives-chase-faculty-community-service-award [10] https://connections.cu.edu/stories/herrera-s-creativity-volunteerism-garner-chase-faculty-community-service-award [11] https://connections.cu.edu/stories/commitment-service-%E2%80%93-home-and-abroad-%E2%80%93-earns-chase-faculty-community-service-award-cu-doctor [12] https://www.cu.edu/news/cu-school-medicine-professor-honored-chase-faculty-community-service-award [13] https://www.cu.edu/news/cu-law-professor-honored-chase-faculty-community-service-award [14] https://www.cu.edu/news/cu-law-professor-honored-chase-faculty-community-serv
- [14] https://connections.cu.edu/people/kay-honored-annual-chase-faculty-community-service-award [15] https://connections.cu.edu/people/cu-boulders-sullivan-named-winner-faculty-community-service-award [16] https://west.uccs.edu/staff/abbey-ferber [17] https://www.colorado.edu/sociology/our-people/michael-radelet [18] https://www.colorado.edu/ebio/marc-bekoff
- [19] https://business.uccs.edu/executive-education/meet-the-team/jeffery-ferguson-phd
- [20] https://som.cuanschutz.edu/Profiles/Faculty/Profile/9478 [21] https://www.colorado.edu/ceae/bernard-amadei [22] https://psychology.uccs.edu/sara_qualls [23] https://clas.ucdenver.edu/polisci/people/glennmorris [24] https://www.colorado.edu/business/leeds-directory/faculty/richard-l-wobbekind
- [25] https://philosophy.uccs.edu/directory/faculty/cutter [26] https://sociology.uccs.edu/lynda-dickson
- [27] https://www.colorado.edu/chemistry/richard-d-noble [28] https://coe.uccs.edu/people/teaching-and-learning/barbara-swaby-phd